

AT COLDWELL BANKER COMMERCIAL® WE'RE EMPOWERING ENTREPRENEURS.



Coldwell Banker Commercial® is committed to outlining a path for brokerage professionals in underrepresented communities to do right by their clients by bringing honesty and transparency to the real estate transaction. Our Inclusive Ownership program helps create opportunities for franchise owners who reflect and support the communities we serve.

WHO QUALIFIES?

Qualified candidates will represent one or more of the groups below and have majority ownership (51% or greater) in the franchise.

- Asian American / Pacific Islander
- Black / African American
- Hispanic
- LGBTQ+
- Veterans
- Women

WHAT ARE THE BENEFITS?

- Waiver of Initial Franchise Fee¹
- Royalty Fee Reduction²³
- Eligibility for up to \$100K in Financial Incentives³
- Mentorship Program
- Industry Partner Benefits

READY TO FIND OUT MORE?

If you're interested in finding out more about franchise opportunities with Coldwell Banker Commercial, visit **CBCWORLDWIDE.COM/join-us. Together, we're changing for the better.**

1. IFF waiver is for main office only. 2. Royalty fee reduction is for the first year of affiliation. 3. Restrictions may apply. Financial benefits for new revenue only.



© 2023 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC d/b/a Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. All rights reserved. Coldwell Banker Commercial and the Coldwell Banker Commercial Logo are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC d/b/a Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates (Illy supports the principles of the Equal Opportunity Act. Each franchises is independently owned and opportunity and shall not be deemed to constitute, an offer to sell a franchise. Franchise offerings made only by a Franchise Disclosure Document. THESE FRANCHISES HAVE BEEN REGISTERED UNDER THE FRANCHISE INVESTMENT LAW OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA. SUCH REGISTRATION DOES NOT CONSTITUTE APPROVAL, RECOMMENDATION OR ENDORSEMENT BY THE COMMISSIONER OF CORPORATIONS NOR A FINDING BY THE COMMISSIONER THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED HERRIN IS TRUE, COMPLETE AND NOT MISLEADING. This advertisement is not an offering. An offering can only be made by a prospectus filed first with the Department of Law of the State of New York. Such filing does not constitute approval by the Department of Law. The Minnesota registration number for this franchise system is #F3811. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC d/b/a Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates, 175 Park Avenue, Madison, NJ 07940. 237506_CBC_7/23